 Multilayer Power Chip Inductor – L2 Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         09/01/2024
P1
1. Part No. Expression
L 2 - 4 7 N K - 1 0
(a) (b)  (c) (d)  (e)

(μH)
Test
Frequency
DCR
(Ω)
Max
Rated
Current
(mA)
Max
Q
Min
SRF
(MHz)
Min
L2-47N-10 0.047 60mV/50MHz 0.30 50 10 260
L2-68N-10 0.068 60mV/50MHz 0.30 50 10 250
L2-82N-10 0.082 60mV/50MHz 0.30 50 10 245
L2-R10-10 0.100 60mV/25MHz 0.50 50 15 240
L2-R12-10 0.120 60mV/25MHz 0.50 50 15 205
L2-R15-10 0.150 60mV/25MHz 0.60 50 15 180
L2-R18-10 0.180 60mV/25MHz 0.60 50 15 165
L2-R22-10 0.220 60mV/25MHz 0.80 50 15 150
L2-R27-10 0.270 60mV/25MHz 0.80 50 15 136
L2-R33-10 0.330 60mV/25MHz 0.85 35 15 125
L2-R39-10 0.390 60mV/25MHz 1.00 35 15 110
L2-R47-10 0.470 60mV/25MHz 1.35 35 15 105
L2-R56-10 0.560 60mV/25MHz 1.55 35 15 95
L2-R68-10 0.680 60mV/25MHz 1.70 35 15 80
L2-R82-10 0.820 60mV/25MHz 2.10 35 15 75
L2-1R0-10 1.000 60mV/10MHz 0.60 25 30 70
L2-1R5-10 1.500 60mV/10MHz 0.80 25 30 55
L2-1R8-10 1.800 60mV/10MHz 0.95 25 30 50
L2-2R2-10 2.200 60mV/10MHz 1.15 15 30 45
L2-3R3-10 3.300 60mV/10MHz 1.55 15 30 38
L2-4R7-10 4.700 60mV/10MHz 2.10 15 30 33
L2-100-10 10.000 60mV/2MHz 2.55 15 30 17
Tolerance Code : K=±10%、L=±15%、M=±20%
 Multilayer Power Chip Inductor – L2 Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential